
1. SV Hadamar 1016
Hilb, Bernhard 337
Jung, Hans-Peter 344
Klingenhagen, Matthias 335

2. TV Gelnhaar 1002
Daubert, Dirk 331
Wagner, Stefan Claus 324
Weber, Mathias 347

3. SV Edelweiß Jestädt 1 971
Fahrenbach, Philipp 341
Pöpperl, Jan 323
Schwanz, Bernd 307

4. SV Selzerbrunnen 917
Belke, Martin 332
Steubesand, Dirk 270
Wissmer, Thomas 315

5. SV Edelweiß Jestädt 2 808
Burchardt, Stefan 276
Becker, Joachim 225
Marz, Björn 307

na. KSG Wetzlar 607
Lerch, Stefan 331
Peschke, Ulrich 0
Stamm, Uwe 276

na. SV Gießen 319
Bauk, Henning 0
Späth, Reiner 0
Tritschack, Bernhard 319

Einzelwertung

1. Dietz, Karsten Freie Schüützen Rotenburg 2 82,0 432
2. Fahrenbach, Philipp SV Edelweiß Jestädt 1 72,0 413
3. Jung, Hans-Peter SV Hadamar 67,0 411
4. Weber, Mathias TV Gelnhaar 64,0 411
5. Schreiner, Bernd SF Hattenheim 1 58,0 399
6. Kunz, Günter SV Diana Bergen Enkheim 348
7. Hilb, Bernhard SV Hadamar 337
8. Klingenhagen, Matthias SV Hadamar 335
9. Belke, Martin SV Selzerbrunnen 332

10. Lerch, Stefan KSG Wetzlar 331
11. Daubert, Dirk TV Gelnhaar 331
12. Fleckenstein, Timo SV Freigericht 331
13. Hohenberg, Michael SV Niederklein 328
14. Huth, Alexander SV Schlierbach 325
15. Wagner, Stefan Claus TV Gelnhaar 324
16. Pöpperl, Jan SV Edelweiß Jestädt 1 323
17. Tritschack, Bernhard SV Gießen 319
18. Götz, Thorsten SC Klein-Altenstädten 316
19. Wissmer, Thomas SV Selzerbrunnen 315
20. Pfannkuch, Eckhard SV Motzfeld 310
21. Marz, Björn SV Edelweiß Jestädt 2 307
22. Schwanz, Bernd SV Edelweiß Jestädt 1 307
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23. Ottersbach, Sven SF Hattenheim 1 299
24. Matzat, Bernd-Peter SPS Niederwetz 299
25. Beck, Joachim SV Germerode 288
26. Burchardt, Stefan SV Edelweiß Jestädt 2 276
27. Stamm, Uwe KSG Wetzlar 276
28. Steubesand, Dirk SV Selzerbrunnen 270
29. Tautorus-Gothe, Marcus PSG Groß-Gerau 236
30. Becker, Joachim SV Edelweiß Jestädt 2 225
na. Bauk, Henning SV Gießen 0
na. Nau, Gernold SV Niederklein 0
na. Olbrich, Frank SV Edelweiß Jestädt 3 0
na. Peschke, Ulrich KSG Wetzlar 0
na. Späth, Reiner SV Gießen 0
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